PAT FREESTONE PENSION SCH

Financial Statements
As of 5 April 2019

Exchange Rate 1AUD =

CASH

Macquarie Current
Macquarie High Interest
Macquarie Term deposit
Nationwide Portfolio Investc
PENSION

NPI Trustee bond
PROPERTY

Australia AREIT
Hillview Properties

SHARES

Listed
Unlisted

DEBTORS

Accrued income

Total

£0.5696

2019
AUD

4,862

91,112
532,987

628,961

2019

51,898
303,589

358,256

2018

o



