PAT FREESTONE PENSION SCH

Financial Statements As of 5 April 2019

Exchange Rate	1 AUD =	£0.5696		
		2019 AUD	2019 £	2018 £
		AUD	-	-
CASH				
Macquarie	Current	4,862	2,770	o
Macquarie	High Interest	0	0	0
Macquarie	Term deposit	0	0	0
Nationwide	Portfolio Investo	0	0	0
PENSION				
NPI	Trustee bond	0	0	0
PROPERTY				
Australia AREIT		91,112	51,898	0
Hillview Properties		532,987	303,589	0
SHARES				
Listed		0	0	0
Unlisted		0	0	0
DEBTORS		0	0	0
Accrued income		0	0	o
Total		628,961	358,256	0